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MECHANICAL TYPE TIMER

A 5% Model

TMA24H

TMB24H

TMC24H

TMD24H

o

Appearance

oy X
Output Control

RELAY 1A 1B

RELAY 1A 1B

RELAY 1A

RELAY 1A 1B

BERE
Contact Capacity

AC220V/ 10A

AC 220V/ 10A

AC 220V/ 16A

AC 220V/16A

TEER
Coil Voltage

110V /220V AC

110V / 220V AC

110V / 220V AC

220V AC

LSk
Time Range

24 hr/ 24 /) u%

24 hr/ 24 /) BE

24 hr/ 24 /) BE

24 hr/ 24 /) u%

BN RE F AL
Minimum Setting Unit

15448 15 Min.

154-4% 15 Min.

15%-4% 15 Min.

10%-4% 10 Min.

LR
Insulation Resistance

= 100 mQ

= 100 mQ

= 100 mQ

= 100 mQ

HAE A

Contact Resistance

= 50mQQ

= 50mQ

=< 50mQ

= 50mQQ

HR R
Set Up Times

15%/% 15 Min./Per Time

96% 96 Times

15%/=& 15 Min./Per Time

96% 96 Times

15%/=& 15 Min./Per Time

96% 96 Times

104/2 10 Min./Per Time

144k 144 Times

BB E
Operating Temperature

-40 ~ 55°C

-40 ~55°C

-40 ~55°C

-10 ~55°C

BAFRE
Operating Humidity

35~80% R.H.

35~80% R.H.

35~80% R.H.

35~80% R.H.

WA E G
Mechanical Life

10 =% 10 7 times

10 7% 10 7 times

10 "% 10 7 times

10 "% 10 7 times

HATR

Current Consumption

= 200 mA

= 200 mA

= 200 mA

= 200 mA

% B
Electricity Storage Time

Time 150 hrs (& #.:% %)

Time 150 hrs

Time 150 hrs (& .1 8%)

Time 70 hrs (& #.:% 8%)

IhRAM E
Housing Material

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

BET A
Mounting

B+ X,. Wall-Mounted

EF # X, Wall-Mounted

423 X, DIN-RAIL

423 X, DIN-RAIL

E
Weight : Approx.

590 g

530 g

280 ¢g

180 g

shRR
(#.4r: mm)

Dimensions
(Unit: mm )

W 133mm

173mm

67mm

W 111mm

152mm

46mm

W 83mm

116mm

48mm

W 73mm

73mm

48mm
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